Bagels, Muffins,
Fruit Salad, Chili Cheese Squares

Scrambled Eggs, Huevos Burritos,
French Toast Sticks, Waffles,

Bacon, Sausage and Homefries

Soda, Juice, Coffee and Tea

$16.95 per adult plus tax and gratutity (20%)
$8.95 per child plus tax and gratuity (20%)




Baskets of Bagels and Cornbread
Fruit Salad

French Toast
Scrambled Eggs
Sausage and Bacon
Homefries

Choice of:
Huevos Burritos or Huevos Rancheros

Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate, Juice and Soft Drinks

Mimosa, House Margarita or Sangria
(one per person)

$17.95 per person plus tax and gratuity (20%)




(choose 2 items)
Bagels, Rolls, Cornbread
or Assorted Muffins

(choose 1 item)
House Salad, Cozumel Salad
or Grilled Veggie Salad

Scrambled Eggs, Waffles,
Homefries, Bacon and Sausage

(choose 1 item)
Huevos Burritos or Mexican Eggs Benedict

(choose 2 items)
Beef Taquitos, Chicken Taquitos, Mini Cheese Quesadillas,
Jalapeno Poppers, Mini Beef Empanadas or Mini Chicken Empanadas

(choose 2 items)
Chicken Fajitas, Vegetable Fajitas, Chicken or Beef Enchiladas,
Beef Stir Fry, Honey Lime Chicken, Chili, Vegetable Chili or Taco Pie

(choose 2 items)
Mexican Rice, Refried Beans, Black Beans, Onion-Chorizo Mashed,

Jicama Slaw or French Fries

Coffee, Tea, Juice and Soda

$25.95 per person plus tax and gratuity (20%)
$12.95 per child plus tax and gratuity (20%)




(choose 2 items)
Bagels, Rolls, Cornbread
or Assorted Muffins

House Salad

Scrambled Eggs, Waffles,
Homefries, Bacon and Sausage

(choose 2 items)
Beef Taquitos, Chicken Taquitos,
Mini Cheese Quesadillas, Jalapeno Poppers,
Mini Beef Empanadas or Mini Chicken Empanadas

(choose 2 items)
Taco Pie, Assorted Wrap Platter,
Chicken, Beef or Veggie Enchiladas or
Chicken or Beef Burritos

(choose 2 items)

Mexican Rice, Refried Beans, Black Beans,
Onion-Chorizo Mashed, Jicama Slaw or French Fries

Coffee, Tea, Juice and Soda

$21.95 per person plus tax and gratuity (20%)
$9.95 per child plus tax and gratuity (20%)




Baskets of Bagels and Cornbread

guest choice of:

Huevos Burritos

scrambled eggs with bacon and cheese
stuffed into two flour tortillas

Waffles

served with butter and warm maple syrup or warmed strawberries
and served with a side of bacon or sausage

Huevos Rancheros
three eggs basted in salsa and served on a tortilla
with beans, cheese and sour cream

Fiesta Salad

grilled honey lime chicken served over romaine lettuce
with black beans, corn, cucumbers and tortilla strips
with our lime-cilantro dressing

Create Your Own Omelette

Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate, Juice and Soda

$15.95 per person plus tax and gratuity (20%)




Fruit Salad
Mexican Bruschetta

Huevos Burritos
Mexican Eggs Benedict
Eggs Benedict
Omelettes To Order
French Toast

Puebla Eggrolls

Mini Cheese Quesadillas

Mini Chicken or Beef Empanadas
Taquitos (Chicken, Beef or Pulled Pork)
Chicken Fajitas

Beef Fajitas

Taco Bar

Shrimp Stir Fry or Fajitas

Dessert Platters
Sheet Cake

Red or White Sangria
Mimosas

Bloody Mary

House Margaritas

Beer, Wine and Sangria

Beer, Wine, Sangria & Margaritas

$2.50 pp
$1.25 pp

$4.00 pp
$5.00 pp
$5.00 pp
$5.00 pp
$4.00 pp

$3.00 pp
$3.00 pp
$4.50 pp
$2.40 pp
$5.00 pp
$6.50 pp
$5.00 pp
$8.00 pp

$4.00 pp
$3.00 pp

$22.95 per pitcher
$22.95 per pitcher
$24.95 per pitcher
$32.00 per pitcher

$20.00 pp for 2 hours
$25.00 pp for 3 hours
$21.50 pp for 2 hours
$28.00 pp for 3 hours




