# Sunday Breakfast Buffet

Bagels, Muffins, Fruit Salad, Chili Cheese Squares

Scrambled Eggs, Huevos Burritos, French Toast Sticks, Waffles, Bacon, Sausage and Homefries

Soda, Juice, Coffee and Tea

\$16.95 per adult plus tax and gratuity (20%) \$8.95 per child plus tax and gratuity (20%)



Baskets of Bagels and Cornbread

Fruit Salad

French Toast
Scrambled Eggs
Sausage and Bacon
Homefries

Choice of: Huevos Burritos or Huevos Rancheros

Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate, Juice and Soft Drinks

Mimosa, House Margarita or Sangria (one per person)

\$17.95 per person plus tax and gratuity (20%)

### Brunch Buffet #1

(choose 2 items)
Bagels, Rolls, Cornbread
or Assorted Muffins

(choose 1 item) House Salad, Cozumel Salad or Grilled Veggie Salad

Scrambled Eggs, Waffles, Homefries, Bacon and Sausage

(choose 1 item) Huevos Burritos or Mexican Eggs Benedict

(choose 2 items)

Beef Taquitos, Chicken Taquitos, Mini Cheese Quesadillas, Jalapeno Poppers, Mini Beef Empanadas or Mini Chicken Empanadas

(choose 2 items)

Chicken Fajitas, Vegetable Fajitas, Chicken or Beef Enchiladas, Beef Stir Fry, Honey Lime Chicken, Chili, Vegetable Chili or Taco Pie

(choose 2 items)

Mexican Rice, Refried Beans, Black Beans, Onion-Chorizo Mashed,

Jicama Slaw or French Fries

Coffee, Tea, Juice and Soda

\$25.95 per person plus tax and gratuity (20%) \$12.95 per child plus tax and gratuity (20%)

## Brunch Buffet #2

(choose 2 items)
Bagels, Rolls, Cornbread
or Assorted Muffins

House Salad

Scrambled Eggs, Waffles, Homefries, Bacon and Sausage

(choose 2 items)

Beef Taquitos, Chicken Taquitos,

Mini Cheese Quesadillas, Jalapeno Poppers,

Mini Beef Empanadas or Mini Chicken Empanadas

(choose 2 items)
Taco Pie, Assorted Wrap Platter,
Chicken, Beef or Veggie Enchiladas or
Chicken or Beef Burritos

(choose 2 items)

Mexican Rice, Refried Beans, Black Beans,
Onion-Chorizo Mashed, Jicama Slaw or French Fries

Coffee, Tea, Juice and Soda

\$21.95 per person plus tax and gratuity (20%) \$9.95 per child plus tax and gratuity (20%)

## Limited Brunch Menu

#### **Baskets of Bagels and Cornbread**

guest choice of:

#### **Huevos Burritos**

scrambled eggs with bacon and cheese stuffed into two flour tortillas

#### **Waffles**

served with butter and warm maple syrup or warmed strawberries and served with a side of bacon or sausage

#### **Huevos Rancheros**

three eggs basted in salsa and served on a tortilla with beans, cheese and sour cream

#### Fiesta Salad

grilled honey lime chicken served over romaine lettuce with black beans, corn, cucumbers and tortilla strips with our lime-cilantro dressing

#### **Create Your Own Omelette**

Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate, Juice and Soda

\$15.95 per person plus tax and gratuity (20%)

## Brunch Buffet Add Ons

Fruit Salad	\$2.50 pp
Mexican Bruschetta	\$1.25 pp
Huevos Burritos	\$4.00 pp
Mexican Eggs Benedict	\$5.00 pp
Eggs Benedict	\$5.00 pp
Omelettes To Order	\$5.00 pp
French Toast	\$4.00 pp
Puebla Eggrolls	\$3.00 pp
Mini Cheese Quesadillas	\$3.00 pp
Mini Chicken or Beef Empanadas	\$4.50 pp
Taquitos (Chicken, Beef or Pulled Pork)	\$2.40 pp
Chicken Fajitas	\$5.00 pp
Beef Fajitas	\$6.50 pp
Taco Bar	\$5.00 pp
Shrimp Stir Fry or Fajitas	\$8.00 pp
Dessert Platters	Ф. с. с
	\$4.00 pp
Sheet Cake	\$3.00 pp
Red or White Sangria	\$22.95 per pitcher
Mimosas	\$22.95 per pitcher
Bloody Mary	\$24.95 per pitcher
House Margaritas	\$32.00 per pitcher
C	40-res Pre Presser
Beer, Wine and Sangria	\$20.00 pp for 2 hours
-	\$25.00 pp for 3 hours
Beer, Wine, Sangria & Margaritas	\$21.50 pp for 2 hours
. 5	

**\$28.00** pp for 3 hours